20519330 SARA ANTON 483,000 3/13/2024 12:08 AM
2 21028679 BENJAMIN MINER 420,000 3/13/2024 12:08 AM
3 20044288 MARK GREGORICH 252,000 3/13/2024 12:11 AM
4 20588053 DEBORAH CHEEK 207,000 3/13/2024 12:09 AM
5 21183810 RANDALL HOLLAND 205,000 3/13/2024 12:08 AM
6 20013536 RAFAEL CONCEPCION 175,000 3/13/2024 12:15 AM
7 20267673 CAROL FUCHS 159,000 3/13/2024 12:08 AM
8 20536309 MARK DICKSTEIN 109,000 3/13/2024 12:09 AM
9 21179061 JOSHUA TURNER 102,000 3/13/2024 12:12 AM
10 21183977 VOLODYMYR KONDRATENKO 100,000 3/13/2024 12:16 AM
11 21184219 ALFREDO AQUINO 73,000 3/13/2024 12:12 AM
12 20030918 KEVIN GERHART 41,000 3/13/2024 12:09 AM
13 20611900 NICOLAS MILGROM 12,000 3/13/2024 12:09 AM
14 20691836 MICHAEL FUJIMOTO 0
15 20709607 RICHARD DAVIS 0
16 20750421 GARY BOLDEN 0
17 20761796 WILLIAM HANAWALT 0
18 20952063 PETER BROWNSTEIN 0
19 20978880 ADAM LIEBERMAN 0
20 21025915 DONGWOO KO  BURNABY ;RITISH COLOMBI/ 0
21 21028633 KENNETH PO 0
22 21183824 WILLIAM PALM 0
23 21183836 ROBERT AMERENO 0
24 21183873 ROBERT WIRTH 0
25 21046538 GARY THORNEYCROFT 0
26 21071569 PAUL KIM 0
27 21168683 JARRAL D'ANDREA 0
28 21168892 MICHAEL FILIPIAK 0
29 21184300 RUDOLF SCHWARTZ 0
30 21184928 STEVEN FIGGINS 0
31 21185110 MICHAEL BERGER 0



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

21185129
21185180
21185187
21185200
21185215
21185219
21185242
21185264
21185400
21185411
21184194
21183674
20034678
20037626
20039734
20040285
20042715
20014030
20018748
20023717
20023945
20024151
20030799
20554257
20592288
20272011
20284264
20316070
20457841
20480143
20056670

FRANK INGLESE
RONIT AHARONI
JEFFREY HEARN
GRANTEL GIBBS
RONALD MCMILLAN
PAUL HERRERA
ROBERT TANITA
MICHAL DUVENECK
WALTER SMILEY
ROBERT DURANT
ALEXI DIMITROV
STEPHANE KEYSER
LEONARD AUGUST
EMIN GABRELIANS
JOSHUA RAY
PHILIP EISMAN
DAVID BAGHERI
AVERY FINVER
MICHAEL PARIZON
ALLEN KESSLER
MICHAEL GYGER
STEVEN KING
ANDREW YEH
CRAIG CHAIT
GRANT HANSEN
RONNIE MCMILLAN
ALAN ENGEL
JASON LONSTEIN
VATCHE MEHSERDIJIAN
PATRICK STACEY
ERIC RIVKIN
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

20058394
20067439
20081224
20088944
20089250
20093832
20111300
20114121
20123484
20128577
20155631
20165527
20166569
20184636
20186919
20223074
20245759
20245815
20254241

MARTIN SHAFER
LAWRENCE ROBINSON
DAVID LEVI

TRAVIS JONAS

JOHN TREOLO
KEVIN ZHANG
MICHAEL CHEARNEY
ANTHONY SELINSKY
DOMINICK SARLE
NIKHIL GERA
GREGORY JAMISON
SUSAN GENARD
PAUL ARAGON
LAWRENCE BERG
POJANA JENNE
ROBERT BUSSE
DENIS NESTERENKO
TRACY ALBEE
DELLA JONES

S O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o<



